TO ORDER: www.ETiSSL.com | Call: 1.855.ETi.SSLI  1.855.384.7754
ETi LED HID 360°replacement lamps are a convenient way to upgrade
inefficient HID lamps by simply bypassing the existing ballast and connecting
the 120-277V line voltage directly to the sockets. No ballast or external driver
is required, which allows the current fixture to continue to be used.
Engineered to the highest standards, our HID 360°replacements come
standard with built-in surge protection and internal IC protection for long life
reliability.
HID Replacements 360°
125W HID Lamp
Replacement
360°
100W HID Lamp
Replacement
360°15W HID Lamp
Replacement
360°
27W HID Lamp
Replacement
360°
80W HID Lamp
Replacement
360°
54W HID Lamp
Replacement
360°
YEAREEAA
5
YEEARR
WARRANTY
Input Voltage (VAC)  100-277
Dimminability  Not Dimmable
Location Rating  UL Damp
CRI   80
Beam Angle  280
Operating Tempature  Min -4°F (-20° C)
   Max 113°F (45°C)
Power Factor  >0.9
Operating Frequency (Hz) 50/60
Ordering # Part # Certification # Wattage Lumens CCT Case
Pack UPC
Product
Dimensions
(L x W)
Product
Weight
(lbs)
Master
Carton
Quantity
Master Carton
GTIN Code
Master Carton
Dimensions
(L x W x H in)
Master
Carton
Weight
(lbs)
62701111 CR-15-830-MV 62701111 15 2025 3000 24 849489007083 6 1/2 x 2 1/2 0.5 24 50849489007088 16 7/8 x 12 7/8 x 16 7/8 14.6
62701141 CR-15-840-MV 62701141 15 2250 4000 24 849489007090 6 1/2 x 2 1/2 0.5 24 50849489007095 16 7/8 x 12 7/8 x 16 7/8 14.6
62701161 CR-15-850-MV 62701161 15 2250 5000 24 849489007106 6 1/2 x 2 1/2 0.5 24 50849489007101 16 7/8 x 12 7/8 x 16 7/8 14.6
62702111 CR-27-830-MV 62702111 27 3645 3000 12 849489007113 7 6/8 x 3 3/8 1.3 12 50849489007118 19 6/8 x 15 2/8 x 11 1/8 19.8
62702141 CR-27-840-MV 62702141 27 4050 4000 12 849489007120 7 6/8 x 3 3/8 1.3 12 50849489007125 19 6/8 x 15 2/8 x 11 1/8 19.8
62702161 CR-27-850-MV 62702161 27 4050 5000 12 849489007137 7 6/8 x 3 3/8 1.3 12 50849489007132 19 6/8 x 15 2/8 x 11 1/8 19.8
HID Replacement 360° E26 Base
HID Lamp Replacement 360° EX39 Base
62703111 CR-54-830-MV 62703111 54 7290 3000 12 849489007144 10 6/8 x 3 3/8 1.8 12 50849489007149 19 6/8 x 15 2/8 x 13 2/8 25.1
62703141 CR-54-840-MV 62703141 54 8100 4000 12 849489007151 10 6/8 x 3 3/8 1.8 12 50849489007156 19 6/8 x 15 2/8 x 13 2/8 25.1
62703161 CR-54-850-MV 62703161 54 8100 5000 12 849489007168 10 6/8 x 3 3/8 1.8 12 50849489007163 19 6/8 x 15 2/8 x 13 2/8 25.1
62704111 CR-80-830-MV 62704111 80 10800 3000 6 849489007175 10 7/8 x 5 1/8 3.3 6 50849489007170 20 3/8 x 13 7/8 x 13 2/8 25.0
62704141 CR-80-840-MV 62704141 80 12000 4000 6 849489007182 10 7/8 x 5 1/8 3.3 6 50849489007187 20 3/8 x 13 7/8 x 13 2/8 25.0
62704161 CR-80-850-MV 62704161 80 12000 5000 6 849489007199 10 7/8 x 5 1/8 3.3 6 50849489007194 20 3/8 x 13 7/8 x 13 2/8 25.0
62705111 CR-100-830-MV 62705111 100 13500 3000 6 849489007205 11 1/2 x 5 1/8 3.5 6 50849489007200 20 3/8 x 13 7/8 x 14 1/8 26.7
62705141 CR-100-840-MV 62705141 100 15000 4000 6 849489007212 11 1/2 x 5 1/8 3.5 6 50849489007217 20 3/8 x 13 7/8 x 14 1/8 26.7
62705161 CR-100-850-MV 62705161 100 15000 5000 6 849489007229 11 1/2 x 5 1/8 3.5 6 50849489007224 20 3/8 x 13 7/8 x 14 1/8 26.7
62706111 CR-125-830-MV 62706111 125 16875 3000 6 849489007236 12 1/2 x 5 1/8 3.7 6 50849489007231 20 3/8 x 13 7/8 x 15 2/8 28.5
62706141 CR-125-840-MV 62706141 125 18750 4000 6 849489007243 12 1/2 x 5 1/8 3.7 6 50849489007248 20 3/8 x 13 7/8 x 15 2/8 28.5
62706161 CR-125-850-MV 62706161 125 18750 5000 6 849489007250 12 1/2 x 5 1/8 3.7 6 50849489007255 20 3/8 x 13 7/8 x 15 2/8 28.5
IP64
RATED